
Show #11132021 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): November 2021 Stock Horse @ JPH (11/13/2021-11/14/2021)

8000. OkSHA YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 275 Fluff My Chic Makenna Van Pelt Sydney Van Pelt17.00

2 684 Red Light Chic Sunny Southern Chloe N Wharton15.00

3 245 TravelinSassy Grace Hyde Grace Hyde14.00

4 289 A Lil Wicked Ella Rose Dora Ella Rose Dora9.00

5 685 Firefly Jordyn McClain 5.00

80. OkSHA YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 275 Fluff My Chic Makenna Van Pelt 74.00 Sydney Van Pelt5.00

2 684 Red Light Chic Sunny Southern 73.50 Chloe N Wharton4.00

3 289 A Lil Wicked Ella Rose Dora 62.00 Ella Rose Dora3.00

OP1 4 245 TravelinSassy Grace Hyde 72.00 Grace Hyde2.00

OP1 5 685 Firefly Jordyn McClain 56.50 1.00

86. OkSHA YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 684 Red Light Chic Sunny Southern 68.00 Chloe N Wharton5.00

OP1 2 275 Fluff My Chic Makenna Van Pelt 65.50 Sydney Van Pelt4.00

OP1 3 245 TravelinSassy Grace Hyde 59.50 Grace Hyde3.00

OP1 4 685 Firefly Jordyn McClain 50.00 2.00

OP1 5 289 A Lil Wicked Ella Rose Dora 40.00 Ella Rose Dora1.00

83. OkSHA YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 245 TravelinSassy Grace Hyde 73.01 Grace Hyde5.00

2 684 Red Light Chic Sunny Southern 72.51 Chloe N Wharton4.00

3 275 Fluff My Chic Makenna Van Pelt 71.00 Sydney Van Pelt3.00

4 289 A Lil Wicked Ella Rose Dora 69.00 Ella Rose Dora2.00

OP1 5 685 Firefly Jordyn McClain 47.00 1.00

89. OkSHA YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 275 Fluff My Chic Makenna Van Pelt 71.50 Sydney Van Pelt5.00

2 245 TravelinSassy Grace Hyde 67.01 Grace Hyde4.00

3 289 A Lil Wicked Ella Rose Dora 65.01 Ella Rose Dora3.00

4 684 Red Light Chic Sunny Southern 65.00 Chloe N Wharton2.00

5 685 Firefly Jordyn McClain 63.00 1.00


